Ersa has re-engineered it´s well known and
worldwide proven i-CON soldering stations and
enhanced their functions. The i-CON 1V as well
as the i-CON 2V now comprise the control elec-
tronics, already implemented in the i-CON VARIO
multi-channel soldering and desoldering sta-
tions. For operators multiple new features show
up:

Only if it is an i-CON, it is an i-CON!
297 624 - 11/2015 | subject to change | © Ersa GmbH
Order information:
Order No. Description
0IC1100V i-CON 1V with i-TOOL
0IC1100VCV i-CON 1V with CHIP TOOL VARIO
0IC1100VXV i-CON 1V with X-TOOL VARIO
0IC1100V0C i-CON 1V with i-TOOl and interface
0IC2200V i-CON 2V with i-TOOL
0IC2200VC i-CON 2V with i-TOOL and CHIP TOOL VARIO
0IC2200VIT i-CON 2V with two i-TOOLs
0IC2200VXT i-CON 2V with i-TOOL, X-TOOL VARIO and vacuum untit
0IC2200V0C i-CON 2V with i-TOOL and interface
Accessoires
0CA10-001 Easy Arm 1 filter unit for one extraction arm
0CA10-002 Easy Arm 2 filter unit for 2 extraction arms
3CA10-2003 interface cable for EA 1 and EA 2